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This distribution list is to be used to alert your CEWD Region Consultant and any appropriate association contacts when your company plans to share an employee recording for the “I Got Into Energy” Campaign. 

	CEWD Region Consultants

	Beth Britt
	CEWD Consultant – Midwest Region
	beth@cewd.org 

	Ray Kelly
	CEWD Consultant – Northwest, West, and South Regions
	ray@cewd.org 

	Rosa Schmidt
	[bookmark: _GoBack]CEWD Consultant – Northeast, MidAtlantic, and Southeast Regions
	rosa@cewd.org 

	Association Points of Contact

	Ann Randazzo
	Executive Director, CEWD
	ann@cewd.org 

	Carren Spencer
	Senior Manager, Industry HR Issues/CEWD, EEI
	CSpencer@EEI.org 

	Niki Nelson
	Director, Creative Strategy and Services, EEI
	nnelson@eei.org 

	Tracy Burleson
	Director, Communications, AGA
	tburleson@aga.org 

	Jon Wentzel
	VP, Communications, NEI
	 jcw@nei.org

	Meena Dayak
	VP, Integrated Media & Communications, APPA
	Mdayak@publicpower.org

	Cogan Schneier
	Social Media Editor 
	Cogan.Schneier@nreca.coop

	Rob Darden
	Executive Vice President, DCA 
	rdarden@dcaweb.org 
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